BUS LINE 10

MIRAMARE 2 RIMINI EXPO CENTRE

Service available for:

=_=__C MIURLTIMEDIA

b 12-14 April 2026

ESESE \[EoRATON i
Miramare (stop 33) 8:35AM  9:05AM  9:35AM 10:05AM 10:35AM 11:.05AM 11:35AM 2:10PM  3:10PM  3:35PM  4:05PM  4:35PM  5:05PM 535PM  6:05PM  6:35 PM
Miramare (stop 30) 8:36AM  9:06AM  9:36AM  10:06 AM 10:36 AM 11:06 AM 11:36 AM 2:11PM  3:11PM  3:36PM 406 PM  4:36PM  5:06PM  5:36PM  6:06PM  6:36 PM
Marebello (stop 25) 8:39AM  9:09AM  9:39AM 10:09AM 10:39AM 11:.09AM 11:39AM 2:14PM  3:14PM  3:39PM  4:09PM  4:39PM  5:09PM  5:39PM  6:09PM  6:39 PM
Bellariva (stop 21) 8:42AM  9:12AM  9:42AM  10:12AM  10:42AM 11:12AM 11:42AM  2:17PM  3:17PM  3:42PM  4:12PM  4:42PM  5:12PM  5:42PM  6:12PM  6:42 PM
p.zzaMarvelli (stop 14)  8:46 AM  9:16AM  9:46 AM  10:16 AM 10:46 AM 11:16AM 11:46 AM 2:221PM  3:21PM  3:46PM  4:16PM  4:46PM  5:16PM 546PM  6:16 PM  6:46 PM
Marina Centro 8:50AM  9:220AM  9:50AM  10:20AM 10:50AM 11:220AM 11:550AM  2:25PM  3:25PM  3:50PM  4:20PM  4:50PM  5:20PM  5:50PM  6:20PM  6:50 PM
v. Coletti (stop 6) 8:54AM  9:224AM  9:54AM 1024 AM  10:54AM  11:224AM  11:554AM  2:229PM  329PM  3:54PM  4:24PM  4:54PM  524PM  554PM  6:24PM  6:54 PM
Rivabella (stop 12) 8:58AM  9:28AM  9:58AM  10:28 AM 10:58 AM  11:228 AM 11:558 AM  2:33PM  3:33PM  3:58PM  4:28PM  4:58PM  5:228PM  5:58PM  6:28PM  6:58 PM
v. Emilia-Fiera 9:06 AM  9:36AM  10:06 AM 10:36 AM 11:06 AM 11:36AM 12:06 PM 2:41PM  3:41PM 406 PM 4:36PM  5:06PM  536PM  6:06PM  6:36PM  7:06 PM
r;::z;irgz‘:)ggm Bus 9:08AM  9:38AM 10:08AM 10:38AM 11:08AM 11:38AM 12:08PM 2:43PM 3:43PM 4:08PM 4:38PM 5:08PM 5:38PM  6:08PM  6:38PM  7:08 PM

RIMINI FIERA - MIRAMARE

AR HOLTD 9:20AM 9:50AM  10:20AM 10:50AM 2:50PM  3:20PM  3:50PM  4:20PM  4:50PM  5:220PM  5:50PM  6:220PM  6:50 PM  7:20 PM

Ingresso SUD

v. Emilia-Fiera 9:22 AM 9:52AM 10:22 AM 10:52 AM  2:52 PM 3:22 PM 3:52 PM 4:22 PM 4:52 PM 5:22 PM 5:52 PM 6:22 PM 6:52 PM 7:22 PM
Rivabella (stop 12) 9:30AM  10:00AM 10:30AM 11:00AM 3:00PM  3:30PM  4:00PM  4:30PM 5:00PM 5:30PM 6:00PM 6:30PM  7:00PM  7:30PM
v. Coletti (stop 6) 9:35AM  10:05AM 10:35AM 11:05AM 3:05PM 3:35PM 4:05 PM 4:35 PM 5:05 PM 5:35PM 6:05 PM 6:35 PM 7:05 PM 7:35PM
Marina Centro 9:39AM  10:09AM 10:39AM 11:09AM 3:09PM  3:39PM  4:09PM  4:39PM  5:09PM 5:39PM 6:09PM  6:39PM  7:09PM  7:39PM
p.zza Marvelli (stop14) 9:42 AM  10:12AM 10:42 AM 11:12 AM  3:12 PM 3:42 PM 4:12 PM 4:42 PM 5:12 PM 5:42 PM 6:12 PM 6:42 PM 7:12 PM 7:42 PM
Bellariva (stop 21) 9:46 AM  10:16 AM 10:46 AM 11:16 AM  3:16 PM  3:46PM  4:16 PM  4:46PM  5:16 PM 5:46PM 6:16PM  6:46PM  7:16 PM  7:46 PM
Marebello (stop 25) 9:48 AM  10:18 AM 10:48 AM 11:18 AM  3:18 PM 3:48 PM 4:18 PM 4:48 PM 5:18 PM 5:48 PM 6:18 PM 6:48 PM 7:18 PM 7:48 PM
Miramare (stop 30) 9:51AM  10:21AM 10:51AM 11:221AM 3:21PM  3:51PM  4:21PM  4:51PM 5:21PM 5:51PM 6:221PM 6:51PM 7:21PM  7:51PM
Miramare (stop 33) 9:53AM 10:23 AM 10:53 AM 11:23 AM 3:23PM 3:53 PM 4:23 PM 4:53 PM 5:23 PM 5:53 PM 6:23 PM 6:53 PM 7:23 PM 7:53 PM

m- 5, JNFOSTART www.startromagna.it
BUS SERVICE WITH TICKET TICKET MUST BE VALIDATED ON BUS - U'199.11.55.77 serviziodlienti@startromagna.it



